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Name  Role Term  Voting 
Member 

Email 

Irene Hernandez Parent 25-26 Voting 
Member 

trenetyibarra@gmail.com 
 

Jennifer Bezner  Parent/Health 
Organization 

25-26 Voting 
Member 

jenbezner@gmail.com 

Jill Strube  Business 25-26 Voting 
Member 

jstrube@ci.smithville.tx.us 

Berenice Reyes Parent 25-26 Voting 
Member 

berenicereyesramos@gmail.com 

Araceli Padron Parent 25-26 Voting 
Member 

joseahernandez33@gmail.com 

Rebecca Hamilton Senior/ 
Community Member 

25-26 Voting 
Member 

dham@swbell.net 

Debra Carter Business 
Community 

25-26 Voting 
Member 

carter512djwc@gmail.com 

Sharlene Scheler Health-Care 
Professional  

25-26 Voting 
Member 

sscheler@mhm.org 

Candy Biehle Nutrition and Food 
Services 

25-26 Voting 
Member 

cbiehle@smithvilleisd.org 

Judy Bergeron  City of Smithville 25-26 Voting 
Member 

jbergeron@ci.smithville.tx.us 

Sheree Hatcher Rural Whole Health 25-26 Voting 
Member 

chatcher@ruralwholehealthcoali
tion.org 

Dr. Elizabeth Magden Health Care/Parent 
Chair 

25-26 Voting 
Member 

ermagden@mdanderson.org 

Ross Ransleben Church of Christ 
Minister 

25-27 Voting 
Member 

ross.ransleben@eagles.oc.edu 

Jenna Carroll HS Student 25-26 Voting 
Member 

S008030@ad.smithvilleisd.org 

 

mailto:trenetyibarra@gmail.com


Ngoc (Cherry) Le HS Student 25-26 Voting 
Member 

s811680@ad.smithvilleisd.org 

Michelle Rutherford Healthcare  
Co-Chair 

 

25-26 Voting 
Member 

michelerutherford34@yahoo.com 

Cheryl Hill-Burse Drug 
Cessation/Training 

25-26 Voting 
Member 

cheryl.hill-burse@dshs.state.tx.u
s 

Dana Thornton Bastrop County 
Pregnancy 
Resources 

25-26 Voting 
Member 

danathornton@austin.rr.com 
 
 

Rebecca Scaife HS Nurse 25-26 Voting 
Member 

rscaife@smithvilleisd.org 

Tucker Copeland HS Principal 25-26  Tcopeland@smithvilleisd.org 

Amanda Hudspeth JH Principal 25-26  ahudspeth@smithvilleisd.org 

Holly Brockman Elementary 
Principal 

25-26  hbrockman@smithvilleisd.org 

Sarah Vinklarek School Counselor  
High School 

25-26  svinklarek@smithvilleisd.org 

Angie Westerfield BP Principal 25-27  awesterfield@smithvilleisd.org 

Raven Behrens School Counselor - 
BP/SES 

25-26  rbehrens@smithvilleisd.org 

Cory Williams School Counselor- 
SES 

25-26  cwilliams@smithvilleisd.org 

Reena Reese School Counselors 
High School  

25-26  RFischer@smithvilleisd.org  

Sarah Vinklarek School Counselor 
High School 

25-27  svinklarek@smithvilleisd.org 

Lindsey Saunders SISD 
Communication 

Officer 

25-26  lsaunders@smithvilleisd.org 

Col. Janice Bruno Community Clinic 
(Director) 

25-26  heygirl733@aol.com 

Catherine Pressler  Community Member 25-26  clpressler@gmail.com 

Charlesetta Duncan Teacher 25-26  cduncan@smithvilleisd.org  

Olga Jaime Parent 25-26  rubiojaimeolga@gmail.com 
 

Tina Novelli Parent 25-26   tnovelli@ctfhs.org 

Clementina Morales Parent 25-26  Chinamtyy@icloud.com 
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Maria Jaime Parent 25-26   

Stephanie Nuby Parent 25-26  stephanie.nuby@yahoo.com 

Kimberly Hendrix Campus Nurse 25-26  khendrix@smithvilleisd.org 

Brittany Vinklarek Campus Nurse 25-26  bvinklarek@smithvilleisd.org 

Karry Moore Campus Nurse 25-26  kmoore@smithvilleisd.org 

Louann Peavy Campus Nurse 25-26  lpeavy@smithvilleisd.org 

Sophie Birdwell Parent 25-27  sophiembirdwell@gmail.com 
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